The 5500A/5520A
Multi-Product Calibrators
Calibration solutions that match
your workload and budget
Multi-product calibration:
The smart solution for
your changing workload
Rapid changes in technology are

your lab.
Software, training and support
Ordering Information
Model
5520A High Performance Multi-Product Calibrator
5500A Multi-Product Calibrator
Options
5500A-SC300   300 MHz Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5500A-SC600   600 MHz /300 ps Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5520A-SC1100  1.1 GHz /300 ps Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5520A-PQ         Power Quality Option
Accessories
5500A/LEADS Comprehensive Test Lead Kit
5500A/COIL     50-Turn Coil
5500A/CASE     Transit Case with Wheels
5520A/PROBE   Relative Humidity Probe
TC100            Instrument Cart
5725A             Amplifier (5500A only)
5500/CAL         Automated Calibration Software
(RS232 only)
MET/CAL         Automated Calibration Software
(IEEE-488 and RS232)
MET/TRACK    Metrology Property Management Software
5500A/HNDL   Side Handle
Y5537            Rack Mount Kit
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA USA 98206
Fluke Europe B.V.